9046339026	Edwards Coh	en		04:37:55 p.m.	12-12-2023	1 /4
- -	[	T	ransmission Report		]	
Date/Time Local ID 1	12-06-2023 9046339026	02:56:53 p.m.	Transmit Header Text Local Name 1	Edwards Cohen		
	M	130	Offer Contras	603	>	
	• •		sample and details belo			
			ument size : 8.5"x11"			
	126/23, 231 PM		Dynamic of Curporations			
			ida Department of State Division of Corporations lectronic Filing Cover Sheet			
		Note: Please print this pa	ge and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fa the top and bottom of all pages of the docu			
			(((H23000417094 3)))			
			Налосона горизаласт			
			RESTIRULOAD button on your browser so will generate another cover sheet.	from this page.		
		To: Division of C Fax Number	orponations : (850)617-6383		20	
			: EDWARDS COHEN r : 120080800011 : (904)633-7979 : (904)633-9026		2023 DEC	
DE SE NED	2023 DEC 12 FM 4: 43 DEPARTNENT OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS TALLAHASSEE. FLORIDA	annuml report sal	iss for this business entity to be used lings. Enter only one wall address pl DONNADL. King $\mathbb{Z}dC$ form		12 PH 7	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		Z	ign Limited Liability Company P 352-365 Townhomes, LLC	า	- 32	
		Certificate Certified C Page Coun Estimated (	opy 0 02			
		Electronic Filing Menu	Corporate Filing Menu	Help		
	htips stelika suriti	12. org/bongAs/b/fic.cvrf exa			11 t	

Total Pages Confirmed : 3
Start Time Total Pages Scanned : 3 Mode Job Type Results Duration Pages Line Job Remote Station No. CP14400 02:55:02 p.m. 12-06-2023 00:01:20 3/3 EC H\$ 001 069 850-617-6381 1

PL: Polled local MP: Mailbox print

CP: Completed

.

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605,0002, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

ZP 352-365 TOWNHO	MES, LLC Limited Liability Company, must include "Limited	Liability	Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC"	·)	
fname unavailable, enter olternate e	same adopted for the memore of transacting business in Flu	anda The I	litemate name must include "Limited	Lisbitity Company," "L L I	C; or LLC )
DELAWARE	hich forcign limited liability company is organized)	3.	(FEI nu	mber, if applicable)	
·	(Date first transacted bistness in Herrida, if prior to r (See sections 605 0904 & 605 0905, F.S. to determin	Tustration	j jobility)		
6725 MONUMENT DRIVE			PO BOX 2628		
WILMINGTON, NC 2	8405	-	WILMINGTON, NC 2840		<del></del>
Name and street addres	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	- NOT.a	cceptable)		20,
Name:	C T Corporation System				2023 DEC 12
Office Address:	1200 South Pine Island Road	·····		ביין קד דד דר	2 PN
	Plantation (Cuy)	<del>.</del>	33324 , Florida (Zip code)		7: 32

## Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]:

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity	<u>ť:</u>	Name and Address:
Manager	Name: JEFFREY L. ZIMMER	□Manager	Name:	
□Member	Address:	OMember	Address:	
Authorized	WILMINGTON, NC 28405	Authorized		
Person	<u></u>	Person	<u> </u>	
DOther	[]Other	01her		Other
□Manager	Name:	Manager	Name:	
Member	Address:	Member	Address:	
Authorized	<u> </u>	Authorized		
Person		Person		
Other	Other	00ther		Other
OManager	Name:	□Manager	Name:	
Member	Address:	□Member	Address:	<u> </u>
Authorized		□Authorized	, <u></u>	
Person	······································	Person		
Other	🗆 🛛 Other	Other		[] Other

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Nonindexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes, a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

/	[]		
Jeffrey L. Zimmer, the Managing Member	jan. of	ager of ZP 352-365 Townhomes Meml ZP 352-365 Townhomes, LLC	ber, LLC,
		ned or printed name of signee	



Page 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "ZP 352-365 TOWNHOMES, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-NINTH DAY OF NOVEMBER, A.D. 2023.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "ZP 352-365 TOWNHOMES, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE SEVENTEENTH DAY OF NOVEMBER, A.D. 2023.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.



Authentication: 204687611 Date: 11-29-23

2644098 8300

SR# 20234087566 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml